Produkto numeris: LE20201U

Produkto pavadinimas: Dvigubos sdpynés i$ Robinia, su jprastomis sédynémis

Apibadinimas:

Matmenys:

AmZiaus grupé:

Serija:

Gamintojas:

Techninis apraSymas:

MedziagiSkumas:

PaZzyma Nr.:

Standartas Nr.:

| 4190

L 3950

2006

2400

>350

4190x2598x2760

3+

Robinia mediena
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